VIRGINIA

" MASONRY

" ASSOCIATION

2024 Membership Dues Structure

Masonry Contractor / Stone Producer:

Class A Rev $4 million or more
Class B Rev $3 - $4 million
Class C Rev $2 - $3 million
Class D Rev $1 - $2 million
Class E Rev under $1 million

Brick Manufacturers & Distributors
Concrete Masonry Unit Manufacturers
Cement Producers

Associate Members

VMA-Central Virginia
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Payment to

2500.00
2000.00
1500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

750.00

500.00

Payment to VMA, Inc.
Required for
Chapter Membership

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$750.00

$500.00



