



2024 Membership Dues Structure

Masonry Contractor / Stone Producer:

Masonry Contractor / Stone Producer:		<u>Payment to</u> <u>VMA-Central Virginia</u>		Payment to VMA, Inc. <u>Required for</u> Chapter Membership
Class A	Rev \$4 million or more	\$	2500.00	
Class B	Rev \$3 - \$4 million	\$	2000.00	\$0.00
Class C	Rev \$2 - \$3 million	\$	1500.00	\$0.00
Class D	Rev \$1 - \$2 million	\$	1000.00	\$0.00
Class E	Rev under \$1 million	\$	1000.00	\$0.00
Brick Manufacturers & Distributors		\$	1000.00	\$0.00
Concrete Masonry Unit Manufacturers		\$	1000.00	\$0.00
Cement Producers		\$	750.00	\$750.00
Associate Members		\$	500.00	\$500.00